:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7122536

Aug 17, 2023 - 17:52 (UTC)

In epoch 222,579 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 341519 - 0.015368954 ETH®
25.84 USD

2 341520 - 0.015337401 ETH®
25.78 USD

3 341521 - 0.015341621 ETH®
25.79 USD

4 341522 - 0.015326525 ETH®
25.77 USD

S 341523 - 0.015357477 ETH®
25.82 USD

6 341524 - 0.015334940 ETH&®
25.78 USD

7 341525 - 0.015307588 ETH&®
25.73 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/7122536
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/222579
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341519
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341520
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341521
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341522
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341523
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341524
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341525

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

341526

341527

341528

341529

341530

341533

341534

Validator Id

228718

Amount

- 0.015316491
25.75 USD

- 0.015330842
25.77 USD

- 0.015345480
25.80 USD

- 0.015327595
25.77 USD

- 0.053326831
89.66 USD

- 0.015313617
25.74 USD

- 0.015338276
25.79 USD

- 0.015322765
25.76 USD

- 0.015322673
25.76 USD

Amount

+ 0.038388550
64.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341526
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341527
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341528
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341529
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341530
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341531
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341532
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341533
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/341534
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/228718

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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